CH \$1540.00 8606

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM381427

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Relativity Media, LLC		04/12/2016	Limited Liability Company: CALIFORNIA
Relativity Rogue, LLC		04/12/2016	Limited Liability Company: CALIFORNIA
RML Jackson, LLC		04/12/2016	Limited Liability Company: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	RM Bidder, LLC			
Street Address:	1040 North Las Palmas Avenue			
Internal Address:	Building 40			
City:	Los Angeles			
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA			
Postal Code:	90038			
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 61

Property Type	Number	Word Mark			
Serial Number:	86069697	278 FILMS			
Serial Number:	77808146	ARE YOU ROGUE?			
Serial Number:	77808163	ARE YOU ROGUE?			
Serial Number:	77765703	BABY ROGUE			
Serial Number:	77713053	BORN ROGUE			
Serial Number:	77713054	BORNROGUE			
Serial Number:	77803712	I AM ROGUE			
Serial Number:	77810025	IAMROGUE			
Serial Number:	86192633	M3/RELATIVITY			
Serial Number:	86592535	MAKE. BREAK. REINVENT.			
Serial Number:	86592542	MAKE. BREAK. REINVENT.			
Serial Number:	86592547	MAKE. BREAK. REINVENT.			
Serial Number:	86584898	R			
Serial Number:	86584896	R			

TRADEMARK REEL: 005775 FRAME: 0178

900361697

Property Type	Number	Word Mark					
Serial Number:	86438983	R2					
Serial Number:	77983512	RELATIVITY					
Serial Number:	77765688	RELATIVITY					
Serial Number:	85088072	RELATIVITY					
Serial Number:	86663321	RELATIVITY DIGITAL STUDIOS					
Serial Number:	86663319	RELATIVITY DIGITAL					
Serial Number:	86663323	RELATIVITY DIGITAL STUDIOS					
Serial Number:	86161826	RELATIVITY EDUCATION					
Serial Number:	86191637	RELATIVITY FASHION					
Serial Number:	86249327	RELATIVITY GAMES					
Serial Number:	77765696	RELATIVITY MEDIA					
Serial Number:	77765692	RELATIVITY MEDIA					
Serial Number:	77765697	RELATIVITY MEDIA					
Serial Number:	77765689	RELATIVITY MEDIA					
Serial Number:	85088139	RELATIVITY MEDIA					
Serial Number:	85114125	RELATIVITY MEDIA					
Serial Number:	86584874	RELATIVITY MUSIC GROUP					
Serial Number:	86584872	RELATIVITY MUSIC GROUP					
Serial Number:	86584891	· RELATIVITY · MUSIC GROUP R					
Serial Number:	86584885	· RELATIVITY · MUSIC GROUP R					
Serial Number:	86161832	RELATIVITY SCHOOL					
Serial Number:	77810051	RELATIVITY SPORTS					
Serial Number:	77810080	RELATIVITY SPORTS					
Serial Number:	86639438	RELATIVITY STUDIOS					
Serial Number:	86639471	RELATIVITY STUDIOS					
Serial Number:	77765699	RELATIVITY TELEVISION					
Serial Number:	86580932	RELATIVITY TV					
Serial Number:	86161834	RELATIVITY UNIVERSITY					
Serial Number:	86336384	RELATIVITY2					
Serial Number:	77765698	RELATIVITYREAL					
Serial Number:	77698591	ROGUE					
Serial Number:	77698599	ROGUE					
Serial Number:	77698601	ROGUE					
Serial Number:	77698603	ROGUE					
Serial Number:	85240330	ROGUE					
Serial Number:	85312603	ROGUE 3D					
Serial Number:	77800229	ROGUE GAMES					
Serial Number:	77800228	ROGUE GAMES					

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76192118	ROGUE PICTURES
Serial Number:	85202086	ROGUE PICTURES
Serial Number:	85202077	ROGUE PICTURES
Serial Number:	77810091	ROGUE SPORTS
Serial Number:	77714935	ROGUE SPORTS
Serial Number:	77714936	ROGUE SPORTS
Serial Number:	77767704	ROGUE TV
Serial Number:	77815550	ROGUELIFE
Serial Number:	77815556	ROGUELIFE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2028357586

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2028357500

Email: dcip@milbank.com
Correspondent Name: Matthew Knabel
Address Line 1: 1850 K Street NW

Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	42495.00000
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Matthew K. Knabel
SIGNATURE:	/Matthew K. Knabel/
DATE SIGNED:	04/21/2016

Total Attachments: 12

source=6. Trademark Security Agreement - Dated#page1.tif source=6. Trademark Security Agreement - Dated#page2.tif source=6. Trademark Security Agreement - Dated#page3.tif source=6. Trademark Security Agreement - Dated#page4.tif source=6. Trademark Security Agreement - Dated#page5.tif source=6. Trademark Security Agreement - Dated#page6.tif source=6. Trademark Security Agreement - Dated#page7.tif source=6. Trademark Security Agreement - Dated#page8.tif source=6. Trademark Security Agreement - Dated#page9.tif source=6. Trademark Security Agreement - Dated#page10.tif source=6. Trademark Security Agreement - Dated#page11.tif source=6. Trademark Security Agreement - Dated#page11.tif source=6. Trademark Security Agreement - Dated#page12.tif

TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

Dated as of April 12, 2016

WHEREAS, each of Relativity Media, LLC, Relativity Rogue, LLC and RML Jackson, LLC (collectively, the "Grantors") now owns or holds or may hereafter acquire or hold certain Trademarks (defined as all of the following: all trademarks, service marks, trade names, corporate names, company names, business names, fictitious business names, trade dress, logos, other source of business identifiers and general intangibles of like nature, now existing or hereafter adopted or acquired, all registrations and recordings thereof or similar property rights, and all applications filed in connection therewith, including, without limitation, registrations, recordings and applications in the United States Patent and Trademark Office or in any similar office or agency of the United States, or any state thereof, and all reissues, extensions or renewals thereof), including, without limitation, the Trademarks listed on Schedule 1 annexed hereto, as such Schedule may be amended from time to time by the addition of Trademarks hereafter adopted, acquired or held by a Grantor.

WHEREAS, each Grantor has entered into a Pledge and Security Agreement, dated as of April 12, 2016 (as amended, restated, supplemented, modified or otherwise changed from time to time, the "Security Agreement"), in favor of RM Bidder, LLC (the "Payee");

WHEREAS, pursuant to the terms of the Security Agreement, each Grantor has granted to the Payee a security interest in all right, title and interest of such Grantor in, to and under all of such Grantor's Trademarks and Trademark Licenses, whether now owned, currently existing or hereafter arising, adopted or acquired and whether or not in possession of such Grantor, together with the goodwill of the business connected with, and symbolized by, the Trademarks and all products and proceeds thereof and all income therefrom, including, without limitation, any and all causes of action which exist now or may exist in the future by reason of infringement or dilution thereof or injury to the associated goodwill, to secure the payment, performance and observance of the Secured Obligations (as defined in the Security Agreement); and

WHEREAS, all capitalized terms used in this Trademark Security Agreement, which are defined in the Security Agreement or in Article 8 or 9 of the Uniform Commercial Code as in effect from time to time in the State of New York (the "Code") and which are not otherwise defined herein shall have the same meanings herein as set forth therein, provided that terms used herein which are defined in the Code as in effect in the State of New York on the date hereof shall continue to have the same meaning notwithstanding any replacement or amendment of such statute except as the Payee may otherwise determine.

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each Grantor does hereby grant to the Payee, as security for the Secured Obligations, a security interest in and to all of such Grantor's right, title and interest in, to and under the following, whether now or hereafter owned, presently existing or hereafter arising, adopted or acquired and whether or not in possession of such Grantor (collectively, the "Trademark Collateral"):

#4852-9764-3311

- (i) each Trademark and all of the goodwill of the business connected with the use of, and symbolized by, each Trademark, including, without limitation, each Trademark referred to in <u>Schedule 1</u> annexed hereto, as applicable;
- (ii) each Trademark license, in which such Grantor is a licensee, to the extent such Trademark license does not prohibit the licensee from assigning or granting a security interest in its rights thereunder; and
- (iii) all products and proceeds of, and income from, any of the foregoing, including, without limitation, any claim by such Grantor against third parties for the past, present or future infringement or dilution of any Trademark or any Trademark licensed under any Trademark license, or for injury to the goodwill associated with any Trademark.

Notwithstanding anything herein to the contrary, the term "Trademark Collateral" shall not include any intent-to-use United States trademark applications for which an amendment to allege use or statement of use has not been filed under 15 U.S.C. § 1051(c) or 15 U.S.C. § 1051(d), respectively or, if filed, has not been deemed in conformance with 15 U.S.C. § 1051(a) or examined and accepted, respectively, by the United States Patent and Trademark Office, provided that upon such filing and acceptance, such intent-to-use applications shall be included in the definition of Trademark Collateral.

Each Grantor agrees that (i) if any Person shall do or perform any act which the Payee reasonably believes constitutes an infringement of any Trademark, or violates or infringes any right therein of such Grantor or the Payee, or (ii) if any Person shall do or perform any act which the Payee reasonably believes constitutes an unauthorized or unlawful use thereof, and in each instance, such act would be material and adverse to such Grantor, then the Payee may exercise the rights and remedies permitted under (and pursuant to the terms of) the Note, the Security Agreement and the other Note Documents in respect of such act, violation or infringement. The Payee shall give each Grantor prompt written notice of any steps taken or any suits or proceedings instituted by the Payee pursuant to this paragraph.

Subject to the terms of the Note and the Security Agreement, the Payee shall not transfer the Collateral to any other party unless and until an Event of Default shall have occurred and be continuing under the Note. The Payee shall provide the notice(s) required by the Note and/or the Security Agreement in connection with any enforcement of its rights against any of the Collateral.

So long as no Event of Default shall have occurred and be continuing under the terms of the Note and the other Note Documents executed by the Grantors, the Grantors may use, license and exploit the Collateral in any lawful manner permitted hereunder and under the Note and the other Note Documents.

The security interest created under this Trademark Security Agreement, is granted in conjunction with the security interests granted to the Payee pursuant to the Security Agreement. Each Grantor and the Payee hereby further acknowledge and affirm that the rights and remedies of the Payee with respect to the security interest made and granted hereby are

#4852-9764-3311

subject to the limitations (including certain rights of quiet enjoyment in favor of licensees) set forth in the Note, the Security Agreement and the other Note Documents, the terms and provisions of which are incorporated by reference herein as if fully set forth herein.

THIS TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT SHALL IN ALL RESPECTS BE CONSTRUED IN ACCORDANCE WITH, AND GOVERNED BY, THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK WHICH ARE APPLICABLE TO CONTRACTS MADE AND TO BE PERFORMED WHOLLY WITHIN SUCH STATE AND, IN THE CASE OF PROVISIONS RELATING TO INTEREST RATES, ANY APPLICABLE LAW OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA.

This Trademark Security Agreement, and any modifications or amendments hereto may be executed in any number of counterparts, each of which when so executed and delivered shall constitute an original for all purposes, but all such counterparts taken together shall constitute but one and the same instrument. Delivery of an executed counterpart of a signature page of this Trademark Security Agreement by facsimile or transmitted electronically in a Tagged Image Format File ("TIFF"), Portable Document Format ("PDF") or other electronic format sent by electronic mail shall be effective as delivery of a manually executed counterpart of this Trademark Security Agreement. This Trademark Security Agreement shall become effective when it shall have been executed by each party hereto. Any party delivering an executed counterpart of this Trademark Security Agreement by facsimile or by email shall also deliver a manually executed counterpart of this Trademark Security Agreement, but failure to do so shall not affect the validity, enforceability or binding effect of this Trademark Security Agreement, and the parties hereby waive any right they may have to object to said treatment.

Any provision of this Trademark Security Agreement which is invalid, illegal or unenforceable in any jurisdiction shall, as to such jurisdiction, be ineffective to the extent of such invalidity, illegality or unenforceability without invalidating the remaining provisions hereof, and any such invalidity, illegality or unenforceability in any jurisdiction shall not invalidate or render unenforceable such provision in any other jurisdiction.

No amendment, modification, rescission, waiver or release of any provision of this Trademark Security Agreement, and no consent to any departure therefrom, shall in any event be effective unless signed by the Payee and the Grantors, <u>provided</u> that Trademark Security Agreement Supplements which supplement this Trademark Security Agreement may be signed only by the Grantors. Any waiver or consent shall be effective only in the specific instance and for the specific purpose for which it is given.

This Trademark Security Agreement shall bind and inure to the benefit of the parties hereto and their successors and permitted assigns (as determined pursuant to the Note), but neither this Trademark Security Agreement nor any of the rights or interests hereunder shall be assigned by the Grantors (including their successors and permitted assigns) without the prior written consent of the Payee (which shall be provided only in accordance with the applicable provisions of the Note), and any attempted assignment without such consent shall be null and void.

#4852-9764-3311

If any conflict or inconsistency exists between this Trademark Security Agreement and the Note or the Security Agreement, the Note or the Security Agreement, as applicable, shall govern.

[Signature Pages Follow]

#4852-9764-3311

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantors have caused this Trademark Security Agreement to be duly executed by their respective duly authorized officer as of the date first set forth above.

GRANTORS:

RELATIVITY MEDIA, LLC RELATIVITY ROGUE, LLC RML JACKSON, LC

Ву:

Name: Ryan Kavanaugh
Title: Authorized Signatory

ACCEPTED:

RM BIDDER, LLC, as Payee

Ву:_____

Name:

Title:

[Relativity - Trademark Security Agreement]

TRADEMARK

REEL: 005775 FRAME: 0185

ACCEPTED:

RM BIDDER, LLC,

as Payee

Name: Robert Solomon
Title: Authorized Sighatory

Schedule 1

1. Trademarks and Trademark Applications

<u>Mark</u>	Owner	Application	File Date	Registration	Registration
		<u>#</u>		<u>#</u>	<u>Date</u>
278 FILMS	RML Jackson,	86/069,697	9/19/2013		
	LLC				
ARE YOU	RML Jackson,	77/808,146	8/19/2009	4,152,118	6/5/2012
ROGUE?	LLC				
ARE YOU	RML Jackson,	77/808,163	8/19/2009		
ROGUE?	LLC				
BABY ROGUE	RML Jackson,	77/765,703	6/23/2009		
DODN DOGUE	LLC	1227141	10/12/2000	1007141	2/0/2010
BORN ROGUE	RML Jackson,	1325141	10/12/2009	1325141	2/8/2010
DODN DOCLE	LLC	000600706	10/12/2000		
BORN ROGUE	RML Jackson,	008608796	10/12/2009		
DODN DOCLIE	LLC DMI Jackson	1040265	10/12/2000	1143528	10/12/2000
BORN ROGUE	RML Jackson, LLC	1040203	10/12/2009	1143326	10/12/2009
BORN ROGUE	RML Jackson,	814044	10/12/2009	814044	1/9/2012
BOKN ROGUE	LLC	014044	10/12/2009	014044	1/9/2012
BORN ROGUE	RML Jackson,	2528417	10/12/2009	2528417	10/12/2009
BOKI KOGUL	LLC	2320417	10/12/2009	2320417	10/12/2009
BORN ROGUE	RML Jackson,	77/713,053	4/13/2009		
Bonithogel	LLC	, , , , 13,033	17272003		
BORNROGUE	RML Jackson,	77/713,054	4/13/2009		
	LLC	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
I AM ROGUE	RML Jackson,	77/803,712	8/13/2009	4,152,117	6/5/2012
	LLC				
IAMROGUE	RML Jackson,	77/810,025	8/21/2009	4,152,119	6/5/2012
	LLC	·			
M3 /	Relativity	86/192,633	2/13/2014	4860344	11/24/2015
RELATIVITY	Media, LLC				
MAKE. BREAK.	Relativity	86/592,535	4/9/2015		
REINVENT.	Media, LLC				
MAKE. BREAK.	Relativity	86/592,542	4/9/2015		
REINVENT	Media, LLC				
MAKE. BREAK.	Relativity	86/592,547	4/9/2015		
REINVENT	Media, LLC				
R Design	Relativity	86/584,898	4/1/2015		
D D .	Media, LLC	06/504 006	4/1/0017		
R Design	Relativity	86/584,896	4/1/2015		
D2	Media, LLC	06/420 002	10/00/2014		
R2	Relativity Madia LLC	86/438,983	10/29/2014		
	Media, LLC				

#4852-9764-3311

<u>Mark</u>	Owner_	Application	File Date	Registration	Registration
		<u>#</u>		<u>#</u>	<u>Date</u>
RELATIVITY	Relativity	77/983,512	6/23/2009	4,451,617	12/17/2013
	Media, LLC				
RELATIVITY	Relativity	77/765,688	6/23/2009	4,459,359	12/31/2013
	Media, LLC				
RELATIVITY &	Relativity	85/088,072	7/19/2010	4,425,871	10/29/2013
Design	Media, LLC				
RELATIVITY	Relativity	86/663,321	6/15/2015		
DIGITAL	Media, LLC	0.515.50.010			
RELATIVITY	Relativity	86/663,319	6/15/2015		
DIGITAL	Media, LLC	06/660 001	611.510.01.5		
RELATIVITY	Relativity	86/663,321	6/15/2015		
DIGITAL	Media, LLC				
STUDIOS	Daladada	96/662 222	C/15/2015		
RELATIVITY	Relativity	86/663,323	6/15/2015		
DIGITAL	Media, LLC				
STUDIOS	Dalatinita	86/161,826	1/9/2014	4736247	5/12/2015
RELATIVITY EDUCATION	Relativity Media, LLC	80/101,820	1/9/2014	4/3024/	3/12/2013
RELATIVITY	Relativity	86/191,637	2/12/2014		
FASHION	Media, LLC	00/191,03/	2/12/2014		
RELATIVITY	Relativity	86/249,327	4/11/2014		
GAMES	Media, LLC	00/249,327	4/11/2014		
RELATIVITY	Relativity	1326894	10/20/2009	1326894	3/24/2011
MEDIA	Media, LLC	1320074	10/20/2009	1320074	3/24/2011
RELATIVITY	Relativity	1456249	10/21/2009		
MEDIA	Media, LLC	1.002.7	10,21,200		
RELATIVITY	Relativity	7895630	12/8/2009	7895630	10/14/2013
MEDIA	Media, LLC				
RELATIVITY	Relativity	7895628	12/8/2009	7895628	4/14/2015
MEDIA	Media, LLC				
RELATIVITY	Relativity	7895627	12/8/2009	7895627	2/21/2011
MEDIA	Media, LLC				
RELATIVITY	Relativity	7895629	12/8/2009	7895629	2/21/2011
MEDIA	Media, LLC				
RELATIVITY	Relativity	008667545	10/20/2009	008667545	5/3/2010
MEDIA	Media, LLC				
RELATIVITY	Relativity	301458865	10/27/2009	301458865	10/27/2009
MEDIA	Media, LLC				
RELATIVITY	Relativity	1878248	10/30/2009	1878248	10/30/2009
MEDIA	Media, LLC				
RELATIVITY	Relativity	1878249	10/30/2009	1878249	10/30/2009
MEDIA	Media, LLC	1			
RELATIVITY	Relativity	1878250	10/30/2009	1878250	10/30/2009
MEDIA	Media, LLC				

<u>Mark</u>	<u>Owner</u>	Application	File Date	Registration	Registration
		<u>#</u>		<u>#</u>	<u>Date</u>
RELATIVITY	Relativity	1878251	10/30/2009	1878251	10/30/2009
MEDIA	Media, LLC				
RELATIVITY	Relativity	1044117	10/28/2009	1218990	10/28/2009
MEDIA	Media, LLC				
RELATIVITY	Relativity	10440115	10/28/2009	1147402	10/28/2009
MEDIA	Media, LLC				
RELATIVITY	Relativity	1152051	2/2/2011	1223975	2/2/2011
MEDIA	Media, LLC				
RELATIVITY	Relativity	814521	10/20/2009	814521	12/7/2010
MEDIA	Media, LLC				
RELATIVITY	Relativity	098053929	12/2/2009	01440590	11/16/2010
MEDIA	Media, LLC				
RELATIVITY	Relativity	098053934	12/2/2009	01429281	9/16/2010
MEDIA	Media, LLC				
RELATIVITY	Relativity	098053931	12/2/2009	01429280	9/16/2010
MEDIA	Media, LLC				
RELATIVITY	Relativity	098053927	12/2/2009	01445350	12/16/2010
MEDIA	Media, LLC				
RELATIVITY	Relativity	2529824	10/26/2009	2529824	10/26/2009
MEDIA	Media, LLC				
RELATIVITY	Relativity	77/765,696	6/23/2009	3,827,057	8/3/2010
MEDIA	Media, LLC				
RELATIVITY	Relativity	77/765,692	6/23/2009	4,593,080	8/26/2014
MEDIA	Media, LLC		C 10 0 10 0 0 0	1 150 000	12/2/2012
RELATIVITY	Relativity	77/765,697	6/23/2009	4,459,360	12/31/2013
MEDIA	Media, LLC		C 10 0 10 0 0 0	2025050	0.10.10.10
RELATIVITY	Relativity	77/765,689	6/23/2009	3,827,056	8/3/2010
MEDIA	Media, LLC	05/000 120	5 /10/2010	4.620.024	10/00/00/14
RELATIVITY	Relativity	85/088,139	7/19/2010	4,628,924	10/28/2014
MEDIA & Design	Media, LLC	05/11/105	0/04/0010	2.002.522	7/10/0011
RELATIVITY	Relativity	85/114,125	8/24/2010	3,992,532	7/12/2011
MEDIA & Design	Media, LLC	06/504 074	4/1/2015		
RELATIVITY	Relativity	86/584,874	4/1/2015		
MUSIC GROUP	Media, LLC	06/504 050	4/1/2017		
RELATIVITY	Relativity	86/584,872	4/1/2015		
MUSIC GROUP	Media, LLC	06/504 001	4/1/2017		
RELATIVITY	Relativity	86/584,891	4/1/2015		
MUSIC GROUP	Media, LLC				
& Design	Dalatianit	06/504 005	4/1/2015		
RELATIVITY	Relativity Madia LLC	86/584,885	4/1/2015		
MUSIC GROUP	Media, LLC				
& Design	Dalati it	06/161 022	1/0/2014	4726248	F/10/0015
RELATIVITY	Relativity Madia LLC	86/161,832	1/9/2014	4736248	5/12/2015
SCHOOL	Media, LLC				

<u>Mark</u>	<u>Owner</u>	Application	File Date	Registration	Registration
		<u>#</u>		<u>#</u>	<u>Date</u>
RELATIVITY	RML Jackson,	12862123	7/4/2013	12862123	11/28/2014
SPORTS	LLC				
RELATIVITY	RML Jackson,	11951911	7/3/2013	11951911	11/28/2013
SPORTS	LLC				
RELATIVITY	RML Jackson,	77/810,051	8/21/2009	4,415,054	10/8/2013
SPORTS	LLC				
RELATIVITY	RML Jackson,	77/810,080	8/21/2009	4,324,688	4/23/2013
SPORTS	LLC				
RELATIVITY	Relativity	86/639,438	5/22/2015		
STUDIOS	Media, LLC				
RELATIVITY	Relativity	86/639,471	5/22/2015		
STUDIOS	Media, LLC				
RELATIVITY	Relativity	77/765,699	6/23/2009	4459361	12/31/2013
TELEVISION	Media, LLC				
RELATIVITY TV	Relativity	86/580,932	3/30/2015		
	Media, LLC				
RELATIVITY	Relativity	86/161,834	1/9/2014		
UNIVERSITY	Media, LLC	0.5/2.5.5.0.4			
RELATIVITY2	Relativity	86/336,384	7/14/2014		
(Stylized)	Media, LLC	77/7/200	C 10 0 10 0 0 0	1771070	= 10 10 0 1 1
RELATIVITY	Relativity	77/765,698	6/23/2009	4564363	7/8/2014
REAL	Media, LLC	1227516	10/22/2000	1227516	0/1/2012
ROGUE	RML Jackson,	1327516	10/22/2009	1327516	8/1/2013
DOCLIE	LLC DML Indiana	1492046	2/22/2012	1402046	12/10/2012
ROGUE	RML Jackson, LLC	1482046	3/23/2012	1482046	12/19/2013
ROGUE	RML Jackson,	1456393	10/22/2009		
ROGUE	LLC	1430393	10/22/2009		
ROGUE	RML Jackson,	008673311	10/22/2009		
ROGUE	LLC	000073311	10/22/2009		
ROGUE	RML Jackson,	1044012	10/28/2009	1183119	10/28/2009
ROGUL	LLC	1044012	10/20/2007	1103117	10/20/2009
ROGUE	RML Jackson,	1044011	10/28/2009	1140724	10/28/2009
ROGEL	LLC	1011011	10/20/2009	1110721	10/20/2009
ROGUE	RML Jackson,	1044010	10/28/2009	1175604	10/28/2009
110002	LLC	10010	10,20,200	11,000	10,20,200
ROGUE	RML Jackson,	1044009	10/28/2009	1217138	5/27/2011
	LLC				
ROGUE	RML Jackson,	1044008	10/28/2009	1217990	5/20/2011
	LLC				
ROGUE	RML Jackson,	1153939	2/10/2011	1272767	2/10/2011
	LLC				
ROGUE	RML Jackson,	1182375	5/31/2011	1246024	5/31/2011
	LLC				

<u>Mark</u>	<u>Owner</u>	Application	File Date	Registration	Registration
DOGUE	DM I I	#	10/00/00/11	#	<u>Date</u>
ROGUE	RML Jackson, LLC	855026	12/22/2011	855026	9/23/2009
ROGUE	RML Jackson, LLC	2530538	11/2/2009	2530538	11/2/2009
ROGUE	RML Jackson, LLC	77/698,591	3/25/2009	4,514,831	4/15/2014
ROGUE	RML Jackson, LLC	77/698,599	3/25/2009	4,572,598	7/22/2014
ROGUE	RML Jackson, LLC	77/698,601	3/25/2009	4,272,503	1/8/2013
ROGUE	RML Jackson, LLC	77/698,603	3/25/2009	4,272,504	1/8/2013
ROGUE	RML Jackson, LLC	85/240,330	2/11/2011	4,313,571	4/2/2013
ROGUE 3D	Relativity Media, LLC	85/312,603	5/4/2011	4,321,509	4/16/2013
ROGUE GAMES	RML Jackson, LLC	77/800,229	8/8/2009		
ROGUE GAMES	RML Jackson, LLC	77/800,228	8/8/2009		
ROGUE	RML Jackson,	1326892	10/20/2009	1326892	12/3/2012
PICTURES ROGUE	LLC RML Jackson,	1456583	10/26/2009	864825	11/12/2013
PICTURES	LLC	1430363	10/20/2009	004023	11/12/2013
ROGUE	RML Jackson,	008674509	10/20/2009	008674509	5/10/2010
PICTURES	LLC		10/20/2009		0,10,2010
ROGUE	RML Jackson,	1044084	10/28/2009	1205642	3/8/2011
PICTURES	LLC				
ROGUE	RML Jackson,	1153941	2/10/2011	1222868	2/10/2011
PICTURES	LLC				
ROGUE	RML Jackson,	814520	10/20/2009	814520	3/8/2011
PICTURES	LLC	2520412	11/2/2000	2520412	11/2/2000
ROGUE	RML Jackson,	2530413	11/2/2009	2530413	11/2/2009
PICTURES ROGUE	LLC Relativity	76/192,118	1/10/2001	2,531,913	1/22/2002
PICTURES	Rogue, LLC	70/192,116	1/10/2001	2,331,913	1/22/2002
ROGUE	Relativity	85/202,086	12/20/2010	4703958	3/17/2015
PICTURES	Rogue, LLC	03/202,000	12/20/2010	4703730	3/1//2013
ROGUE	Relativity	85/202,077	12/20/2010	4712692	3/31/2015
PICTURES	Rogue, LLC				
ROGUE SPORTS	RML Jackson, LLC	1325404	10/13/2009	1325404	10/13/2009
ROGUE SPORTS	RML Jackson, LLC	008610966	10/13/2009		

<u>Mark</u>	<u>Owner</u>	Application	File Date	Registration	Registration
		<u>#</u>		<u>#</u>	<u>Date</u>
ROGUE SPORTS	RML Jackson,	1040775	10/14/2009	1147399	10/14/2009
	LLC				
ROGUE SPORTS	RML Jackson,	1040777	10/14/2009	1172464	10/14/2009
	LLC				
ROGUE SPORTS	RML Jackson,	1040774	10/14/2009	1173679	10/14/2009
	LLC				
ROGUE SPORTS	RML Jackson,	854930	12/22/2011	854930	4/15/2009
	LLC				
ROGUE SPORTS	RML Jackson,	2528664	10/12/2009	2528664	10/13/2009
	LLC				
ROGUE SPORTS	RML Jackson,	77/810,091	8/21/2009	4,547,790	6/10/2014
	LLC				
ROGUE SPORTS	RML Jackson,	77/714,935	4/15/2009		
	LLC				
ROGUE SPORTS	RML Jackson,	77/714,936	4/15/2009	4,063,762	11/29/2011
	LLC				
ROGUE TV	RML Jackson,	77/767,704	6/24/2009	4696116	3/3/2015
	LLC				
ROGUELIFE	RML Jackson,	77/815,550	8/28/2009	4,436,723	11/19/2013
	LLC				
ROGUELIFE	RML Jackson,	77/815,556	8/28/2009		
	LLC				

RECORDED: 04/21/2016